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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1503
7463

W608479
800 SEK

BMW Z4 -11
Lambda probe 

Z4 23I 2.5I SDRIVE CAB 204HK 2.5I/N52B25A 6VXL 2DR
FRÄMRE BAKRE TESTAD OK FRÄMRE BAKRE

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.825
A

1503
7463

W608485
800 SEK

BMW Z4 -11
Lambda probe 

Z4 23I 2.5I SDRIVE CAB 204HK 2.5I/N52B25A 6VXL 2DR
BAKRE FRÄMRE TESTAD OK BAKRE FRÄMRE

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.825
A

1503
7463

W608478
800 SEK

BMW Z4 -11
Lambda probe 

Z4 23I 2.5I SDRIVE CAB 204HK 2.5I/N52B25A 6VXL 2DR
FRÄMRE FRAM TESTAD OK FRÄMRE FRAM

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.825
A

1503
7463

W521627
500 SEK

BMW Z4 -10
Lambda probe 

35IS SDRIVE CAB 340HK 3,0/N54B30A GS7D36SG 2DR CPE
BAKRE FRÄMRE TESTAD OK BAKRE FRÄMRE

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

7.078
A

1503
7463

W521628
800 SEK

BMW Z4 -10
Lambda probe 

35IS SDRIVE CAB 340HK 3,0/N54B30A GS7D36SG 2DR CPE
FRÄMRE BAKRE TESTAD OK FRÄMRE BAKRE

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

7.078
A

1503
7463

W521626
500 SEK

BMW Z4 -10
Lambda probe 

35IS SDRIVE CAB 340HK 3,0/N54B30A GS7D36SG 2DR CPE
BAKRE BAK TESTAD OK BAKRE BAK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

7.078
A

1503
7463

W608486
800 SEK

BMW Z4 -11
Lambda probe 

Z4 23I 2.5I SDRIVE CAB 204HK 2.5I/N52B25A 6VXL 2DR
BAKRE BAK TESTAD OK BAKRE BAK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

3.825
A


